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Graduatoria Asilo Nido Passerini anno educativo 2023-2024

TRACKING CODE

13FAF7FC84E91A
98ECCO01FA4BF3B
1150B3E4C42769
8911672F1413F8
05563213745ECA
444A78D5147E6A
00A6EAAF542F3A
9541DFCA34B188
8CF860EEF4293A
B98AB9B2844D0B
8554D22D045A99
E1872C536445AB
ECEOB5EAB47B3B
4B23017BC4C979
092687110463F8
0CA1F63374AE58
B76BC9B28430EB

DATA NASCITA

17-01-2022
10-01-2021
05-05-2022
25-04-2021
05-01-2022
19-12-2021
18-07-2022
28-02-2022
29-03-2021
12-07-2021
07-12-2021
19-04-2021
29-06-2021
11-12-2021
17-09-2021
16-08-2021
26-08-2021

PUNTEGGIO

47
46
45
44
44
42
42
41
39
34
32
30
27
26
25
24
22

ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso



